2024 Women's Play Days
Captain's Trophy 8.01.24 Leaderboard

T Villoges e Villoges

Sweeps

Flight 1

Plaver Total To Par Total Purse
Y Gross Net

Conklin, Susie-Q

Villages G &C C - WGC $8 00 LOW GROSS

2 5};&;{; Cindy 95 ) 73 $8.00 1ST LOW NET
3 Gonzales, Janet 97 + 76 $0.00
B e 101 +7 79 $0.00
WD \‘fl?[gzgskgg‘f’c”ele" WD . WD $0.00
WD Piper, Priscilla WD ) WD $0.00

Villages G &C C - WGC

ﬂ“
Gross Net
8,}/8&:125 Marky $8.00 1ST LOW NET
2 532;6;536"2 e wee 101 T 71 $7.00 2ND LOW NET
3 Sfffg':f o, Donna 101 1 71 $6.00 3RD LOW NET
4 Bﬁ;g%;%agf c-wee 94 -1 71 $8.00 LOW GROSS
5 bﬁ,'jges‘;“;'?c 102 +2 74 $5.00 4TH LOW NET
6 Dinoon: begy Ann 102 +2 74 $0.00
T e, e 101 +3 75 $0.00
e bﬁg;fgfg&cc 104 +3 75 $0.00
9 35:;25 ey 102 +4 76 $0.00
10 Fazzio Suzanne 104 +4 76 $0.00
11 ﬁgéeggc;clg? waGc 102 +4 76 $0.00
12 Wilk, Geri 108 6 . 0100

Villages G &C C
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T Villoges

13

14

15

WD

WD

Rice, Maziebelle
Villages G &C C

Davidsen, Karen
Villages G &C C

McQuiddy, Inge
Villages G &C C

Ohtaka, Kitty
Villages G &C C

Rube, Loanne
Villages G &C C

2024 Women's Play Days

Captain's Trophy 8.01.24 Leaderboard

103

111

118

WD

WD

79

81

88

WD

WD

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

e Villoges

Plaver Total To Par Total Purse
Y Gross Net

8

WD

Kim, Aejung
Villages G &C C - WGC

Sear, Patricia
Villages G &C C

Citrigno, Auralie
Villages G &C C

Pau, Hyong
Villages G &C C

Kyne, Kathleen
Villages G &C C

Shirazi, Shirin
Villages G &C C

Bell, Patti
Villages G &C C

Shigemoto, Miyo
Villages G &C C

van Camp, Margaret
Villages G &C C - WGC

2 Tees Flight

112

114

113

117

115

117

118

WD

+11

+12

+14

+14

75

81

81

83

84

86

86

WD

$8.00
$8.00
$7.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

LOW GROSS

1ST LOW NET

2ND LOW NET

Total To Par Total

Burke, Tamsen
Villages G &C C - WGC

Weisend, Barbara
Villages G &C C

LeBlanc, Marie
Villages G &C C - WGC

Juarez, Delma
Villages G &C C

Tuft, Gail
Villages G &C C

Apgar, Kathy
Villages G &C C

104

111

99

107

72

74

75

77

77

$8.00
$8.00
$7.00
$6.00
$0.00

$0.00

1ST LOW GROSS

1ST LOW NET

2ND LOW NET

3RD LOW NET
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T e 115 +6 78 $0.00

e Ebi’;fe%aé‘ Pt 120 +7 79 $0.00

9 Bﬁa’?eitai‘?‘é 115 +7 79 $0.00
& 323§e\yggcc 109 +7 79 $0.00
11 '5,532’;!?2‘?5 2 113 +9 81 $0.00
12 en Serbara 112 +11 83 $0.00
13 35222: P 125 +15 87 $0.00
WD ';;Z?eglc';d&yc c WD - WD $0.00
WD TS Dere WD : WD $0.00
WD EEZEZZSC? oot WD - WD $0.00
W Jenson saure WD : WD $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $102.00
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