

2024 Women's Play Days

Captain's Trophy 8.01.24 Leaderboard



Sweeps

Swee	eps							
Flight 1								
Pos.	Player	Total Gross	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse	Details		
1	Conklin, Susie-Q Villages G &C C - WGC	88	-3	69	\$8.00	LOW GROSS		
2	Fuller, Cindy Villages G &C C	95	+1	73	\$8.00	1ST LOW NET		
3	Gonzales, Janet Villages G &C C	97	+4	76	\$0.00			
4	Chung, Michelle Villages G &C C - WGC	101	+7	79	\$0.00			
WD	Varenkamp, Helen Villages G &C C	WD	-	WD	\$0.00			
WD	Piper, Priscilla Villages G &C C - WGC	WD	-	WD	\$0.00			
Flight	Flight 2							
Pos.	Player	Total Gross	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse	Details		
1	Olsen, Marky Villages G &C C	94	-3	69	\$8.00	1ST LOW NET		
2	Kang, Jini Villages G &C C - WGC	101	-1	71	\$7.00	2ND LOW NET		
3	Quartaro, Donna Villages G &C C	101	-1	71	\$6.00	3RD LOW NET		
4	Hong, Jane Villages G &C C - WGC	94	-1	71	\$8.00	LOW GROSS		
5	Leisy, Chris Villages G &C C	102	+2	74	\$5.00	4TH LOW NET		
6	Diridon, Mary Ann Villages G &C C	102	+2	74	\$0.00			
7	Sharps, Betty Villages G &C C	101	+3	75	\$0.00			
8	Lee, Jay Villages G &C C	104	+3	75	\$0.00			
9	Besmehn, Kerry Villages G &C C	102	+4	76	\$0.00			
10	Fazzio, Suzanne Villages G &C C	104	+4	76	\$0.00			
11	Kim, Bock He Villages G &C C - WGC	102	+4	76	\$0.00			
12	Wilk, Geri Villages G &C C	108	+6	78	\$0.00			



2024 Women's Play Days

Captain's Trophy 8.01.24 Leaderboard



13	Rice, Maziebelle Villages G &C C	103	+7	79	\$0.00	
14	Davidsen, Karen Villages G &C C	111	+9	81	\$0.00	
15	McQuiddy, Inge Villages G &C C	118	+16	88	\$0.00	
WD	Ohtaka, Kitty Villages G &C C	WD	-	WD	\$0.00	
WD	Rube, Loanne Villages G &C C	WD	-	WD	\$0.00	

Flight 3

Pos.	Player	Total Gross	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse	Details
1	Kim, Aejung Villages G &C C - WGC	102	-1	71	\$8.00	LOW GROSS
2	Sear, Patricia Villages G &C C	112	+3	75	\$8.00	1ST LOW NET
3	Citrigno, Auralie Villages G &C C	114	+9	81	\$7.00	2ND LOW NET
4	Pau, Hyong Villages G &C C	113	+9	81	\$0.00	
5	Kyne, Kathleen Villages G &C C	117	+11	83	\$0.00	
6	Shirazi, Shirin Villages G &C C	115	+12	84	\$0.00	
7	Bell, Patti Villages G &C C	117	+14	86	\$0.00	
8	Shigemoto, Miyo Villages G &C C	118	+14	86	\$0.00	
WD	van Camp, Margaret Villages G &C C - WGC	WD	-	WD	\$0.00	

2 Tees Flight

Pos.	Player	Total Gross	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse	Details
1	Burke, Tamsen Villages G &C C - WGC	92	-7	65	\$8.00	1ST LOW GROSS
2	Weisend, Barbara Villages G &C C	104	E	72	\$8.00	1ST LOW NET
3	LeBlanc, Marie Villages G &C C - WGC	105	+2	74	\$7.00	2ND LOW NET
4	Juarez, Delma Villages G &C C	111	+3	75	\$6.00	3RD LOW NET
5	Tuft, Gail Villages G &C C	99	+5	77	\$0.00	
6	Apgar, Kathy Villages G &C C	107	+5	77	\$0.00	



2024 Women's Play Days



Captain's Trophy 8.01.24 Leaderboard

7	Bindon, Gwen Villages G &C C	115	+6	78	\$0.00	
8	Flanigan, Diana Villages G &C C	120	+7	79	\$0.00	
9	Herbst, Edie Villages G &C C	115	+7	79	\$0.00	
10	Cha, Won Villages G &C C	109	+7	79	\$0.00	
11	Rodriguez, Judy Villages G &C C	113	+9	81	\$0.00	
12	Nilsen, Barbara Villages G &C C	112	+11	83	\$0.00	
13	Glazer, Alice Villages G &C C	125	+15	87	\$0.00	
WD	Frey, Judy Villages G &C C	WD	-	WD	\$0.00	
WD	Moore, Debbie Villages G &C C	WD	-	WD	\$0.00	
WD	Patterson, Carol Villages G &C C - WGC	WD	-	WD	\$0.00	
WD	Swenson, Laura Villages G &C C	WD	-	WD	\$0.00	

Total Purse Allocated: \$102.00